Position

Dean Math, Sciences & Engrg

Coordinator Stem Center

Clerical Asst lll-Instruction

Lab Technician Physical Science

Student Worker-Fed-
Math/Science

Student Worker-Fed-
Math/Science

Student Worker-Fed-
Math/Science

Student Worker-Math/Science

Student Worker-
Math/Science

Student Worker-Math/Science
Lab Technician Physical Science
Student Worker-Fed-

Math/Science
Student Worker-Math/Science

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Math/Science/Engineer
ing Dean

Total Wages

$144,008

$73,786

$55,348

$50,384

$4,080

$2,571

$2,405

$1,354

$1,173

$548

$432

$363

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,859

$27,652

$24,029

$21,172

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$65

$0

$0



