Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Math, Sciences & Engrg		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$144,008	\$35,859
Coordinator Stem Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$73,786	\$27,652
Clerical Asst III-Instruction		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$55,348	\$24,029
Lab Technician Physical Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$50,384	\$21,172
Student Worker-Fed- Math/Science	Student Worker- Math/Science	Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$4,080	\$0
Student Worker-Fed- Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$2,571	\$0
Student Worker-Fed- Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$2,405	\$0
Student Worker-Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$1,354	\$0
Student Worker-Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$1,173	\$0
Lab Technician Physical Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$548	\$65
Student Worker-Fed- Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$432	\$0
Student Worker-Math/Science		Antelope Valley Community College District	Math/Science/Engineer ing Dean	\$363	\$0